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SBP HV 316 22 KU
Onderdeelnr..:10.02.01.01962
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With Plastic Main Body > SBP HV 3 16 22 KU

Basisejector voor universeel gebruik

N

Shape: High Vacuum

Size: 22
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Technische gegevens

Contact opnemen met Schmalz
Schmalz B.V. | Generatorstraat 34, 7556 RC Hengelo, Netherlands | +31 74 255 5757 |
info@schmalz.nl

Number of stages: 3

Nozzle diameter: 1,6 mm

Degree of evacuation: 90 %
Suction rate (max.): 308,8 |/min
Air consumption suction: 103 |/min

Material: Plastics

Waarde
31,50 mm
6,20 mm

20 mm

G1/4"-F
G3/8"-1G

M6-1G

45 mm

6,50 mm

22,50 mm

80 mm

171 mm
24,50 mm
26,50 mm
153 mm
14 mm
22 mm
26 mm

22 mm
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Attribuut

Nozzle diameter

Number of stages

Degree of evacuation

Suction rate (max.)

Air consumption suction

Air consumption suction

Sound level free

Sound level suction

Pressure range (operating pressure)
Recomm. internal hose diameter compressed air
Recomm. internal hose diameter vacuum
Weight

Operating temperature

Pressure range (operating pressure)
Suction rate (max.)

Air consumption suction

Product family

Accessoires

Contact opnemen met Schmalz

Waarde
1,60 mm

3

90 %

308,80 I/min
6,34 m3/h
103 I/min
80 dB(A)

72 dB(A)
2,0-6,0 bar
6 mm

12 mm
208,40 g
0..60°C
28,8-86,8
10,90 cfm
3,64 cfm
SBP-HV-HF-KU

SD 29x70 SHC 22
Onderdeelnr..:10.02.01.01517

External diameter D: 29 mm
Length L: 70 mm
Construction use: Schmalz Holder Cap

Size: 22
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SD 29x121.5 SHC
Onderdeelnr..:10.02.01.01831

External diameter D: 29 mm
Length L: 121,5 mm

Construction use: Schmalz Holder Cap

Onderdelen

SFE 22 POM
Onderdeelnr..:10.02.01.01767

Hole diameter: 22 mm
Width B: 31,5 mm
Height H: 45 mm
Length L: 80 mm
Thread G1: G1/4"-F
Thread G2: G3/8"-1G

Compressed-air connection: G1/4"-1G

Suction cup connection: G3/8"-IG

SEP HV 3 16 22
Onderdeelnr..:10.02.01.01397

Shape: High Vacuum
Number of stages: 3
Nozzle size: 1,6 mm
Hole diameter: 22 mm

Degree of evacuation: 90 %

Pressure range (operating pressure): 2,0 ... 6,0 bar
Pressure optimal: 4 bar
Suction rate (max.): 308,8 |/min

Air consumption suction: 103 |/min
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SHC 3 22
Onderdeelnr..:10.02.01.01514
Number of stages: 3
Hole diameter: 22 mm
External diameter D: 20 mm
Length L: 73 mm
Thread G1: M27x1.5-M
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